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Josephine Marie Ward-Lewis

Director Information

Title Ms
Name

Postcode W2 6JX

Date of birth February 1940
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
CORNLOVE LIMITED

DOVER NOMINEES LIMITED
CLYMONT MANAGEMENT LIMITED
RUSHCLOSE LIMITED

FROBISHER(SECOND
INVESTMENTS)LIMITED
BELGRAVIA COURT (ESTATES)
LIMITED

LONDON CAR PARKING LTD

OLDE ESTABLISHED BUILDERS
LIMITED

56 WESTBOURNE TERRACE
FREEHOLDERS ASSOCIATION
LIMITED

BOLTON GARDENS (PROPERTIES)
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Josephine Marie Ward-Lewis

Number

Number
01156365

03032817

03166710

00962139

00634149

01005566

01075435

00794601

02482101

00653961

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Page 1/1

903266169

903266169

Flat 9

56 Westbourne Terrace

London
British

App. Date

App. Date
31/08/2000

14/04/2000

01/03/1996

31/12/1992

22/12/1992

30/11/1992

30/11/1992

30/11/1992

16/03/1992

30/01/1992

Res. Date

Res. Date
15/04/2004

29/02/2004

15/04/2004

29/02/2004

29/02/2004

29/02/2004

21/04/2008

29/02/2004

Position

Position
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary



